
1973 No. 30

Cars other than
unassembled

02.011

02.012

02.013

02.014

02.015

02.019

02.101

02.109

02.111

02.121

02.129

02.211

02.219

02.229

02.231

02.239

02.249

87.03.001

87.03.009

03.019

87.04.001

04.009

04.101

04.109

04.111

04.119

87.05.000

87.06.001

.009

.011

.021

.031

.041

.059

87.07.002

Up to 1000 ce

1000-1600 cc

1600-2200 ce

2200-2800 cc

Over 2800 ce

O/T piston engines

Unassembled electrie trolley buses

Assembled electric trolley buses

Other unassembled buses

Assembled convertible railroad coaches

Other kînds of assembled buses

Vans (unassembled) up to 10,000 lbs

Other unassembled vehicles up to 10,000 lbs

Other unassembled vehicles over 10,000 lbs

Other vans up to 10,000 lbs

Other vehicles up to 10,000 Ibs O/T unassembled

Other vehicles over 10,000 lbs O/T unassembled

Fire engines and fire escapes

Other

Special purpose vehicles other than fire engines and fire escapes

Unassembled chassis for vehicles of 87.02.001 to 87.02.019
Other chassis for vehicles 87.02.001 to 87.02.019

Chassis with engines as approved

Other

Unassembled chassis for vehicles O/T elec. propelled

Chassis for vehicles other than elec. propelled and other than
unassembled

Bodies for vehicles 87.01, 87.02, 87.03

Chassis electric vehicles

Other

Heaters for vehicles 87.01, 02 or 03

Radiators for vehicles 87.01, 02, 03

Mufflers 87.01, 02, 03

Parts of unhardened vulcanised rubber, plastic

Other parts, other than for air cushion vehicles or tractors

Straddle carriers


