Cars other than unassembled

02.011	Up to 1000 cc
02.012	1000-1600 cc
02.013	1600-2200 cc
02.014	2200-2800 cc
02.015	Over 2800 cc
02.019	O/T piston engines
02.101	Unassembled electric trolley buses
02.109	Assembled electric trolley buses
02.111	Other unassembled buses
02.121	Assembled convertible railroad coaches
02.129	Other kinds of assembled buses
02.211	Vans (unassembled) up to 10,000 lbs
02.219	Other unassembled vehicles up to 10,000 lbs
02.229	Other unassembled vehicles over 10,000 lbs
02.231	Other vans up to 10,000 lbs
02.239	Other vehicles up to 10,000 lbs O/T unassembled
02.249	Other vehicles over 10,000 lbs O/T unassembled
87.03.001	Fire engines and fire escapes
87.03.009	Other
03.019	Special purpose vehicles other than fire engines and fire escapes
87.04.001	Unassembled chassis for vehicles of 87.02.001 to 87.02.019
04.009	Other chassis for vehicles 87.02.001 to 87.02.019
04.101	Chassis with engines as approved
04.109	Other
04.111	Unassembled chassis for vehicles O/T elec. propelled
04.119	Chassis for vehicles other than elec. propelled and other than unassembled
87.05.000	Bodies for vehicles 87.01, 87.02, 87.03
87.06.001	Chassis electric vehicles
.009	Other State of the
.011	Heaters for vehicles 87.01, 02 or 03
.021	Radiators for vehicles 87.01, 02, 03
.031	Mufflers 87.01, 02, 03
.041	Parts of unhardened vulcanised rubber, plastic
.059	Other parts, other than for air cushion vehicles or tractors
87.07.002	Straddle carriers